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Anlagenprüforganisation 

  AG 
Johannes-Reitz-Str. 6 

09120 Chemnitz 
Tel.: 0371 / 844949-0 
Fax: 0371 / 844949-24 

 

 

Preisliste für Rechnungslegung     
nur für Kunden des hessischen Bauernverbandes 
gültig ab 05-2022 
 
 
Tankgröße 
 
 

 
bis 2.000 l 

 
bis 10.000 l 

 
bis 20.000 l 

 
bis 40.000 l 

 
bis 100.000 l 

 
Preis 
 

 
84,87 € 

 

 
100,00 € 

 

 
108,40 € 

 

 
117,65 € 

 

 
141,18 € 

 

 
Mehrwertsteuer 
(19 %) 
 

 
16,13 € 

 

 
19,00 € 

 

 
20,60 € 

 

 
22,35 € 

 

 
26,82 € 

 

 

Gesamtbetrag 
 
 

 

101,00 € 
 

 

 119,00 € 
 

 

 129,00 € 
 

 

140,00 € 
 

 

168,00 € 
 

 

 

 
Preise 
Nachprüfung 
 

 
65,55 € 

 

 
72,27 € 

 

 
78,15 € 

 

 
84,03 € 

 

 
98,32 € 

 

 
Mehrwertsteuer 
(19 %) 
 

 
12,45 € 

 

 
13,73 € 

 

 
14,85 € 

 

 
15,97 € 

 

 
18,68 € 

 

 

Gesamtbetrag 
 
 

 

78,00 € 
 

 

86,00 € 
 

 

93,00 € 
 

 

100,00 € 
 

 

117,00 € 
 

 

 

Preise  
Stillegung 
 

 
98,32 € 

 
98,32 € 

 
98,32 € 

 
107,98 € 

 
134,45 € 

 
Mehrwertsteuer 
(19 %) 

 
18,68 € 

 
18,68 € 

 
18,68 € 

 
20,52 € 

 
25,55 € 

 

Gesamtbetrag 
 

 

117,00 € 
 

117,00 € 
 

117,00 € 
 

128,50 € 
 

160,00 € 

 

 

 


